Santa Pod

National Finals

Santa Pod

Raceway 19/09/2025 - 21/09/2025 Raceway
Funny Bike - Ladder
Round 1
2 D. Peters
+0.7092 BROKE/ ABORT Round 2
BYE ]
2 7.3382
+0.2071  182.79 Round 3
9 7 .5497
823 T. Joswig +0.2518  184.39
+0.1154 7.6647 174.40 ]
9 S. Branch
+0.2256 7.4122 183.63 2 6.8962
+0.3551 192.95 WINNER - 2
57 BROKE / D. Peters
° M. zijlstra -0.3003  ABORT
BROKE/ ABORT
57 D. Bergelin ]
+0.0357 8.3489 154.73 57 8.8647
+0.7686 155.26
BYE
BYE
J
BYE
ALTERNATES :
1. NONE
2. NONE
3. NONE
4. NONE
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